Manufacturer ID

BAX70-F-T-P4S-DBL
BAX85-F-T-P4S-DBL
BAX90-F-T-P4S-DBL-
GA21
BAX100-F-T-P4S-DBL
BAX120-F-T-P4S-DBL

DBL

Inner diameter

mm
70
85

90

100
120

Characteristics
Series: BAX..-F-T-P4S-DBL
Cage: Plastic

Outer diameter
mm
10
130

140

150
180

36
40.5

45

45
54

Ball Bearings | Precision Ball Bearings

Contact angle

o

30
30

30

30
30

With sealing

No
No

No

No
No

FAG Axial angular contact ball bearing Series: BAX..-F-T-P4S-

Article

14181722
14182454

14187240

14181746
14182448

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Page 1/1

PR1579278045220984_EN_27.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/14181722?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/14181746?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/14182448?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/14182454?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/14187240?searchEriksPartno=true

