

FAG Axial angular contact ball bearing Series: BAX..-F-T-P4S-**DBL**

Characteristics

Series: BAX..-F-T-P4S-DBL

Cage: Plastic

Manufacturer ID	Inner diameter	Outer diameter	Height	Contact angle	With sealing	Article
	mm	mm	mm			
BAX70-F-T-P4S-DBL	70	110	36	30	No	14181722
BAX85-F-T-P4S-DBL	85	130	40.5	30	No	14182454
BAX90-F-T-P4S-DBL- GA21	90	140	45	30	No	14187240
BAX100-F-T-P4S-DBL	100	150	45	30	No	14181746
BAX120-F-T-P4S-DBL	120	180	54	30	No	14182448

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1579278045220984_EN_27.05.2024